
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 640 22:42 3:24 MARTINEZ-LAGE MARQUINA, GUILLERMO 2004 1 UM 1 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

2 422 22:51 3:25 DUYCKAERTS MOREAU, LOUIS 2003 2 UM 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1

3 814 23:16 3:29 ZORITA ARROYO, DIEGO 1993 3 UM 3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2

4 432 23:22 3:30 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FERNANDO 1995 4 UM 4 Universidad Europea

5 469 23:36 3:32 HERNANDEZ BENITO, EDUARDO 2005 5 UM 5 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

6 362 23:44 3:33 BERNAL GONZALEZ, ALEXANDER 1997 6 UM 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 3

7 666 23:47 3:33 PAILLET PAILLET, YOANN 1999 7 UM 7 Universidad Europea

8 739 23:49 3:34 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 8 UM 8 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

9 801 23:54 3:34 VELASCO SERRANO, ALBERTO 1991 9 UM 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

10 500 23:57 3:35 MARTINEZ BAYAN, ADRIAN 2002 10 UM 10 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 4

11 403 24:36 3:41 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 11 UM 11 UNED

12 750 24:47 3:42 TAPIAS REVENGA, ABRAHAM 1985 12 SM 1

13 812 24:59 3:44 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 13 UM 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

14 727 25:13 3:46 SALAH OSMAN, BELAL 1993 14 UM 13 Universidad Europea

15 467 25:14 3:46 GRENON GRENON, HUGO 2003 15 UM 14 Universidad Europea

16 698 25:33 3:49 RAMOS MARTINEZ, ESTHER 1983 1 SF 1

17 408 25:35 3:50 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 16 UM 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

18 330 25:44 3:51 ACEDO MORERA, JAVIER 1988 17 SM 2

19 450 25:47 3:51 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 2 UF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

20 390 25:51 3:52 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 18 UM 16 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 5

21 649 25:53 3:52 MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS 2002 19 UM 17 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 6

22 347 25:55 3:52 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 20 UM 18 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

23 497 25:55 3:52 MARTIN IRANZO, MANUEL 2001 21 UM 19 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

24 486 25:58 3:53 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 22 UM 20 Universidad Europea

25 392 26:02 3:54 CASTEDO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 2002 23 SM 3

26 746 26:10 3:55 SIMARRO CORREA, ALBERTO 2003 24 SM 4

27 474 26:13 3:55 IZQUIERDO AYUSO, MARTA 2000 3 UF 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1

28 464 26:37 3:59 GONZALO ALONSO, DANIEL 2002 25 UM 21 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

29 655 26:40 3:59 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL 2003 26 UM 22 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

30 677 26:40 3:59 PEREZ CANO, PABLO 2000 27 UM 23 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

31 334 26:40 3:59 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 28 UM 24 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 7

32 681 26:45 4:00 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 29 UM 25 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

33 425 26:48 4:00 FEENSTRA FEENSTRA, TANGUY 2000 30 UM 26 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

34 729 26:48 4:00 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2003 31 UM 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

35 751 26:51 4:01 TOLEDO NAVARRO, ANA ISABEL 2000 4 UF 3 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

36 684 27:07 4:03 PLAZA LUZ, ALEJANDRO 2004 32 UM 28 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

37 692 27:08 4:03 PUEBLA HERRERO, SERGIO 1994 33 UM 29 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 8

38 341 27:13 4:04 ANDREOLLI SIMONI, GIAN PIERO 2000 34 UM 30 Universidad Europea

39 433 27:14 4:04 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JAVIER 2003 35 UM 31 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

40 391 27:29 4:07 CASALS GODAYOL, MARINA 2001 5 UF 4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

41 719 27:33 4:07 ROMERO TELLEZ, OSCAR 1984 36 SM 5

42 662 27:34 4:07 ORTEGA COLLADO, MOISES 1993 37 SM 6

43 667 27:43 4:09 PALOMO ARROYO, MARCOS 1977 38 SM 7

44 435 27:46 4:09 GABILONDO OLMEDO, HUGO 1985 39 SM 8

45 417 27:55 4:10 DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO, SALVADOR 2004 40 UM 32 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 9

46 499 27:58 4:11 MARTIN VACA, MARINA 1997 6 UF 5 Universidad de Alcala

47 365 28:01 4:11 BODE REYES, ALFONSO 2003 41 UM 33 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

48 352 28:04 4:12 AYESA GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 2005 42 UM 34 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

49 340 28:07 4:12 ALVAREZ MANCHADO, ALBA 2001 7 UF 6 Universidad Europea

50 714 28:08 4:12 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 43 UM 35 Universidad de Alcala

51 753 28:11 4:13 TORIJA HOMBRADOS, JOSE 1979 44 SM 9

52 402 28:12 4:13 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 45 UM 36 Universidad Nebrija

53 475 28:13 4:13 JARAMILLO CANGO, DARWIN 1979 46 SM 10

54 428 28:17 4:14 FERNANDEZ CARNAL, OLGA 2000 8 UF 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

55 745 28:21 4:14 SEOANE SOUTO, RUBEN 1989 47 SM 11

56 678 28:21 4:14 PERUCHO BARICHEVSKAIA, DANIEL 2002 48 UM 37 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

57 367 28:25 4:15 BOTELLA SERRANO, JUAN DE DIOS 1958 49 SM 12

58 670 28:39 4:17 PASCUAL GARCIA, PABLO 1988 50 SM 13

59 395 28:42 4:18 CASTELLO MATEO, RUBEN 1974 51 SM 14

60 455 28:52 4:19 GONZALEZ CENTENO, GREGORIO 1970 52 SM 15
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61 346 28:55 4:19 ARAUJO ESTEVEZ, JOAQUIN 1974 53 SM 16

62 437 29:01 4:20 GALLARDO MOTHAY, CELINE 1984 9 SF 2

63 748 29:02 4:20 SUAREZ REYES, DANIEL 1978 54 SM 17

64 493 29:08 4:21 MARCOS APARICIO, ALMUDENA 2002 10 UF 8 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

65 737 29:10 4:22 SANCHEZ PAUNERO, DAVID 1972 55 UM 38 UNED

66 359 29:10 4:22 BASANTA DIAZ, JOSE 2001 56 UM 39 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 10

67 413 29:15 4:22 DEL VALLE GUTIERREZ, IGNACIO 1974 57 SM 18

68 358 29:23 4:24 BARTOLOME SANZ, PABLO 1974 58 SM 19

69 366 29:26 4:24 BOTELLA MORENO, ERNESTO 1987 59 SM 20

70 817 29:34 4:25 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 60 UM 40 Universidad Europea

71 459 29:36 4:26 GONZALEZ GARCIA, DANIEL 2001 61 UM 41 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 11

72 721 29:42 4:26 RUE RUE, CLARISSE 2005 11 UF 9 Universidad Europea

73 686 29:49 4:27 POINCET POINCET, ANTOINE 2002 62 UM 42 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 12

74 380 29:50 4:28 CALMET DENEGRI, DIEGO 2002 63 UM 43 Universidad Nebrija

75 740 29:54 4:28 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, ALICIA 1997 12 UF 10 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

76 399 29:55 4:28 CORZO MANCEBO, DAVID 1980 64 SM 21

77 443 29:56 4:28 GARCIA PASCUAL, PEDRO 1973 65 SM 22

78 815 30:07 4:30 ZUBIETA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1961 66 SM 23

79 647 30:11 4:31 MOLINA TEJEDOR, SERGIO 1997 67 UM 44 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

80 479 30:17 4:32 LINARES MARTIN, ANDRES 1964 68 SM 24

81 465 30:18 4:32 GRANDE GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 1956 69 SM 25

82 418 30:22 4:32 DOMINGUEZ CANCELA, DANIEL 1994 70 SM 26

83 406 30:24 4:33 DE PABLO GOMEZ, PEDRO J 1972 71 UM 45 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 13

84 361 30:27 4:33 BERMEJO AGUSTIN, MARIA 2005 13 UF 11 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

85 471 30:29 4:33 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 72 UM 46 UNED

86 810 30:30 4:33 YAGO MARTIN, ALBERTO 2000 73 UM 47 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 14

87 480 30:35 4:34 LOPEZ DE LA MORENA, JULIO JOSE 1970 74 SM 27

88 691 30:40 4:35 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 75 UM 48 Universidad de Alcala

89 674 30:48 4:36 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 76 UM 49 Universidad Nebrija

90 421 30:49 4:36 DURAN HERNANDEZ, VICTOR 1983 77 SM 28

91 409 30:52 4:37 DEL MOLINO MELANTUCHE, EDUARDO 1970 78 SM 29

92 747 30:55 4:37 STELLA SERRANO, NICOLAS 2003 79 UM 50 Universidad de Alcala

93 738 30:56 4:37 SANCHEZ RIVAS, LAURA 2004 14 UF 12 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2

94 383 30:59 4:38 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 80 UM 51 UNED

95 411 31:01 4:38 DEL PESO OVALLE, LUIS 1968 81 UM 52 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 15

96 695 31:08 4:39 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 82 UM 53 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

97 685 31:09 4:39 POGGIONI , SILVANO 1968 83 SM 30

98 429 31:12 4:40 FERNANDEZ DEL CERRO, ANA 2004 15 UF 13 Universidad Europea

99 434 31:14 4:40 FERNANDEZ RANERA, ALBERTO 1960 84 SM 31

100 328 31:17 4:41 ABRANTE DE LA FUENTE, AITANA 2004 16 UF 14 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

101 386 31:20 4:41 CARMONA OREJON, MARIA 2004 17 UF 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

102 452 31:21 4:41 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIAN 2005 85 UM 54 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

103 381 31:30 4:42 CAMACHO DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL 1972 86 SM 32

104 731 31:33 4:43 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 18 UF 16 UNED

105 427 31:50 4:46 FERNANDEZ ARRIETA, ALVARO 1970 87 SM 33

106 351 31:59 4:47 ARTEAGA PUELL, JAVIER 2002 88 UM 55 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

107 410 32:00 4:47 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 89 UM 56 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 16

108 329 32:00 4:47 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 19 UF 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

109 758 32:01 4:47 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 90 UM 57 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

110 816 32:09 4:48 ZUBIETA URZAINQUI, ITZIAR 1994 20 SF 3

111 344 32:19 4:50 APARICIO ROMEO, JORGE JUAN 1990 91 SM 34

112 461 32:23 4:50 GONZALEZ MOLINA, JUAN CARLOS 1955 92 SM 35

113 481 32:24 4:51 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 93 UM 58 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 17

114 643 32:27 4:51 MENDIETA BODEGUERO, CESAR 1971 94 SM 36

115 442 32:34 4:52 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ROCIO 2004 21 UF 18 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

116 472 32:40 4:53 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 95 UM 59 UNED

117 377 32:45 4:54 CABEZA JAREÑO, DAVID 1977 96 SM 37

118 665 32:45 4:54 PAEZ AGUADO, EDUARDO 1980 97 SM 38

119 683 32:45 4:54 PIZARRO GUERRA, ALEJANDRO 1976 98 SM 39

120 357 32:45 4:54 BARQUILLA GARCIA, DAVID 1977 99 UM 60 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
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121 800 32:48 4:54 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 100 UM 61 Universidad Nebrija

122 372 32:50 4:54 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 101 UM 62 Universidad de Alcala

123 364 33:03 4:56 BLAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN 1998 102 SM 40

124 732 33:03 4:56 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA 1996 22 SF 4

125 705 33:17 4:58 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 103 UM 63 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

126 420 33:22 4:59 DUQUE HERAS, RICARDO 1977 104 UM 64 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

127 423 33:25 5:00 EIRIZ AGUILERA, JAVIER 1967 105 SM 41

128 673 33:25 5:00 PEDRAZA MIJAN, JORGE 1994 106 UM 65 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 18

129 487 33:27 5:00 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 107 UM 66 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

130 405 33:28 5:00 DE OLAGÜE SANTOS, ALEJANDRO 2003 108 UM 67 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

131 363 33:36 5:01 BERNIA LOMINCHAR, ALBERTO 2002 109 UM 68 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 19

132 337 33:39 5:02 ALLUM MERINO, REBECA 2002 23 UF 19 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 3

133 664 33:39 5:02 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 24 UF 20 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 4

134 701 33:39 5:02 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 110 UM 69 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

135 483 33:42 5:02 LOPEZ MORENO, GABRIEL 1992 111 SM 42

136 723 33:43 5:02 RUIZ HERRERA, JOSE SEBASTIAN 2002 112 UM 70 Universidad Nebrija

137 710 33:43 5:02 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 113 UM 71 UNED

138 430 33:43 5:02 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANDRES 1985 114 SM 43

139 382 33:56 5:04 CAMARA BERDEJO, FRANCISCO 1974 115 SM 44

140 353 34:00 5:05 BAHON MUNILLA, SERGIO 2002 116 UM 72 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 20

141 811 34:04 5:05 ZAFRILLA CAMPILLO, DANIEL 1997 117 UM 73 Universidad de Alcala

142 468 34:04 5:06 HARDY HARDY, THEO 2004 118 UM 74 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 21

143 451 34:06 5:06 GOMEZ VILLA, JOSE LUIS 1967 119 SM 45

144 653 34:09 5:06 MUCCIACCIO D'ARCANGELO, GIOVANNI 1999 120 UM 75 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 22

145 663 34:12 5:07 PACHECO JUAREZ, JACINTO 1965 121 SM 46

146 436 34:16 5:07 GALINDO GARCIA, NEREA 2005 25 UF 21 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

147 456 34:20 5:08 GONZALEZ DE LOS SANTOS, MARCO ANTONIO 2000 122 UM 76 Universidad Nebrija

148 804 34:27 5:09 VIGNERON , TOM 2004 123 UM 77 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 23

149 355 34:28 5:09 BALLESTEROS SANZ, DANIEL 1983 124 UM 78 Universidad Europea

150 447 34:32 5:10 GOMEZ BERGONDO, MARTIN 1984 125 SM 47

151 370 34:32 5:10 BOWMAN LOPEZ, DAVID 1984 126 SM 48

152 700 34:46 5:12 REDONDO BERASALUCE, ANE 2004 26 UF 22 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 5

153 412 34:48 5:12 DEL ROSAL CRESPO, MARIO 1975 127 UM 79 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

154 424 34:49 5:12 ESPAÑA CANO, ALBA 2003 27 UF 23 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

155 333 34:51 5:13 AGUILAR-GALINDO RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO 1991 128 UM 80 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 24

156 374 34:57 5:13 BROSSARD BROSSARD, PAUL 1998 129 UM 81 Universidad Europea

157 416 35:01 5:14 DIEZ VENEGAS, JACOBO 2000 130 UM 82 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

158 638 35:01 5:14 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, LUIS 1974 131 SM 49

159 463 35:06 5:15 GONZALEZ-GUERRERO BARTOLOME, MIGUEL 1977 132 SM 50

160 702 35:08 5:15 REY AVILES, ROBERTO 1967 133 SM 51

161 387 35:16 5:16 CARRERO BARDON, RICARDO 2001 134 UM 83 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

162 757 35:20 5:17 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 135 UM 84 Universidad CEU San Pablo

163 802 35:22 5:17 VICENTE GORDON, LUIS 2002 136 UM 85 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

164 349 35:22 5:17 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 28 UF 24 Universidad Europea

165 379 35:28 5:18 CALDEVILLA BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 1972 137 UM 86 UNED

166 457 35:36 5:19 GONZALEZ ENCINAS, EMILIO 1976 138 UM 87 UNED

167 690 35:39 5:20 PRIETO DE CASTRO, JOSE EMILIO 1968 139 SM 52

168 730 35:42 5:20 SALINAS ALVAREZ, OSCAR 2005 140 UM 88 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

169 808 35:43 5:20 WILLIAMS , SARAH 1983 29 SF 5

170 694 35:44 5:20 QUICIOS ASENJO, JORGE 2001 141 UM 89 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

171 699 35:54 5:22 RECALDE HUARINGA, GABRIEL 2002 142 UM 90 Universidad Nebrija

172 440 35:55 5:22 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NOELIA-DARIA 2004 30 UF 25 Universidad Nebrija

173 742 35:56 5:22 SANZ GONZALEZ, RUY 1979 143 UM 91 Universidad Nebrija

174 385 35:58 5:22 CAÑAS PEGUERO, ANDRES 2002 144 UM 92 Universidad Nebrija

175 444 36:03 5:23 GARRIDO GARFIA, DOMINGO 1962 145 SM 53

176 477 36:21 5:26 LANG SZENTPETERY, ZALAN ANDREAS 1977 146 SM 54

177 414 36:22 5:26 DIAZ MINGO, CARLOTA 2003 31 UF 26 Universidad de Alcala

178 689 36:22 5:26 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 147 UM 93 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

179 466 36:27 5:27 GREIF FELMAN, DANIEL 2002 148 UM 94 Universidad Nebrija

180 376 36:29 5:27 BURDALO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS 1972 149 SM 55
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181 360 36:33 5:28 BELLANGEON , MARGAUX 2005 32 UF 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

182 484 36:34 5:28 LOPEZ ORTIN, JESUS 2003 150 UM 95 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

183 331 36:34 5:28 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 151 UM 96 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

184 759 36:37 5:28 VARONA MARTINEZ, PABLO 1968 152 UM 97 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 25

185 715 36:43 5:29 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 1966 153 SM 56

186 438 36:43 5:29 GALVEZ FIGUEROA, JESUS MANUEL 1972 154 SM 57

187 803 36:48 5:30 VIDAL MAS, ANDREA 2001 33 UF 28 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 6

188 658 36:51 5:30 NIETO RIO, LUIS MANUEL 1977 155 SM 58

189 441 36:54 5:31 GARCIA LUJAN, LAURA 2002 34 UF 29 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 7

190 396 36:54 5:31 CASTRO GARCIA, MARTA 2005 35 UF 30 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 8

191 404 36:56 5:31 DE MUES ORTEGA, EDURNE 1980 36 SF 6

192 652 36:57 5:31 MORTIER MORTIER, GARANCE 2000 37 UF 31 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

193 644 36:58 5:31 MENENDEZ CARMONA, PABLO 2003 156 UM 98 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 26

194 448 37:09 5:33 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 157 UM 99 UNED

195 735 37:12 5:34 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 158 UM 100 UNED

196 680 37:20 5:35 PINILLA CARRASCO, JUAN LUIS 1969 159 SM 59

197 813 37:24 5:35 ZDEB , DESIREE ARIADNA 2005 38 UF 32 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

198 368 37:48 5:39 BOUIKOU NOUINOU, SALMAN 2001 160 UM 101 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

199 494 37:49 5:39 MARIANINI RIOS, GREGORIO 2002 161 UM 102 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

200 338 37:55 5:40 ALONSO ORTIZ, ADRIAN 2002 162 UM 103 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 27

201 332 37:56 5:40 ADRIO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 1972 163 SM 60

202 736 37:57 5:40 SANCHEZ PABLO, FEDERICO 1978 164 SM 61

203 725 38:06 5:42 RUIZ VERDUGO, LUIS 2001 165 UM 104 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 28

204 496 38:08 5:42 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 1957 166 SM 62

205 807 38:09 5:42 VILLOMARIZ DO NASCIMIENTO, SARA 1991 39 SF 7

206 668 38:12 5:42 PALOMO SANCHEZ, JULIAN 1952 167 SM 63

207 348 38:13 5:43 ARRIZABALO MONTORO, XABIER 1966 168 UM 105 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

208 343 38:14 5:43 APARICIO JIMENEZ, CRISTINA 1976 40 SF 8

209 445 38:17 5:43 GIMENEZ BARRIOCANAL, FERNANDO 1967 169 UM 106 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 29

210 458 38:24 5:44 GONZALEZ GARCIA DE COSIO, CARMEN 1973 41 SF 9

211 485 38:34 5:46 LOPEZ PEREZ, ARANCHA 1994 42 SF 10

212 645 38:34 5:46 MIGUEL ARRIBAS, ANDRES 1990 170 UM 107 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 30

213 726 38:42 5:47 RUS IZQUIERDO, ALFONSO 1998 171 SM 64

214 339 38:42 5:47 ALONSO ORTIZ, MARINA 1999 43 UF 33 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

215 675 38:51 5:48 PERDONES MORENO, REBECA 1980 44 UF 34 UNED

216 453 39:30 5:54 GONZALEZ ARBELO, DANIEL 2002 172 UM 108 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

217 704 39:37 5:55 REYES PECHARROMAN, ALEJANDRO 1959 173 SM 65

218 388 39:40 5:56 CARRERO ROLDAN, ALEJANDRO 1993 174 SM 66

219 473 39:40 5:56 HUESO PINAR, IRENE 1995 45 SF 11

220 752 39:50 5:57 TOQUERO FONTAL NTAL, MANUEL 1963 175 SM 67

221 439 39:50 5:57 GARCIA COMENDADOR, ROSANA 1968 46 SF 12

222 478 39:56 5:58 LEIVA MATEOS, RUBEN 1976 176 SM 68

223 470 40:11 6:00 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 47 UF 35 UNED

224 637 40:14 6:01 MARTINEZ CALVO, MERCEDES 2004 48 UF 36 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

225 327 40:17 6:01 ABEAL GARCIA, MANUEL 1962 177 SM 69

226 733 40:51 6:06 SANCHEZ GARZON, CESAR 1969 178 UM 109 UNED

227 722 41:04 6:08 RUIZ CENTNER, LARA MARIA 2002 49 UF 37 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

228 482 41:06 6:08 LOPEZ LASO, RAFAEL 1962 179 SM 70

229 676 41:08 6:09 PEREZ ARQUERO, PATRICIA 1980 50 SF 13

230 703 41:16 6:10 REYES MARTIN, ADRIANA CAYETANA 1989 51 SF 14

231 354 41:53 6:16 BALAN , ELENA MADALINA 2001 52 UF 38 Universidad de Alcala

232 707 41:56 6:16 RODRIGUEZ BRASAS, EDUARDO 1974 180 UM 110 UNED

233 397 42:03 6:17 CORDERO GONZALEZ, LAURA 1973 53 UF 39 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

234 734 42:15 6:19 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 181 UM 111 UNED

235 476 42:22 6:20 JUSTO NAVARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1985 182 SM 71

236 650 42:23 6:20 MORAL GIL, CRISTINA 1975 54 UF 40 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

237 713 42:26 6:20 RODRIGUEZ ROJO, JOSE GUILLERMO 1968 183 SM 72

238 415 42:42 6:23 DIAZ NIETO, ELENA 1981 55 UF 41 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 9

239 648 42:42 6:23 MONSALVO GARCIA, VICTOR 1982 184 SM 73

240 492 43:14 6:28 MANSO SILVAN, MIGUEL 1974 185 UM 112 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 31
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241 687 43:14 6:28 POL MATE, ALBERTO 1974 186 SM 74

242 671 43:35 6:31 PASTOR PASCUAL, SILVIA 1971 56 UF 42 UNED

243 718 43:51 6:33 ROMERO NAVARRO, ELENA 1977 57 SF 15

244 356 44:01 6:35 BARINGO ALONSO, JORGE 1976 187 SM 75

245 697 44:27 6:38 RAMOS GONZALEZ, JORGE 1982 188 SM 76

246 657 44:32 6:39 NIETO BALLESTER, EMILIO 1960 189 UM 113 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 32

247 659 44:33 6:39 NIETO STRIANO, EMILIO 1989 190 SM 77

248 672 44:38 6:40 PAZOS BAZELEY, ALEJANDRO 2002 191 UM 114 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

249 654 44:39 6:40 MULERO GUTIERREZ, ELOY 1963 192 UM 115 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

250 744 44:48 6:42 SATO SANCHEZ, JOYCE 1969 58 UF 43 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

251 711 46:09 6:54 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS 2001 193 UM 116 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 33

252 741 46:09 6:54 SANZ ARNALTES, CLAUDIA 2003 59 UF 44 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 10

253 720 46:26 6:56 ROSIQUE NIETO, ANICETO 1960 194 SM 78

254 709 46:38 6:58 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, ITZIAR 2003 60 UF 45 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 11

255 743 46:47 6:59 SANZ SANZ, CRISTINA 1975 61 UF 46 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 12

256 679 47:00 7:01 PIERGENTILI , ILARIA 2002 62 UF 47 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 13

257 806 47:05 7:02 VILLARROYA SERNA, ANA 2004 63 UF 48 Universidad Camilo Jose Cela

258 805 47:06 7:02 VILA VAZ, EVA 2003 64 UF 49 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

259 754 47:20 7:04 TROMBETTA EIZAGUIRRE, BRUNO 2003 195 UM 117 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 34

260 642 49:50 7:27 MENDEZ CAMPUSO, ANIZA 1989 65 SF 16

261 350 50:00 7:28 ARTEAGA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1959 196 SM 79

262 369 50:05 7:29 BOUVET BOUVET, CHLOE 1993 66 UF 50 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

263 373 52:29 7:50 BRITO ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 1970 197 SM 80

264 491 53:56 8:03 MANSILLA LACSON, RITCHELDA 1993 67 SF 17

265 693 54:00 8:04 PUENTES GARAY, ARIADNA 2003 68 UF 51 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

DQ 454 GONZALEZ BELLENE, CARLOS HUGO 1989 SM

DQ 761 GARCIA SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, FRANCISCO 1983 SM
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1155 puntos
1 450 25:47 3:51 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 1 UF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 600

2 740 29:54 4:28 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, ALICIA 1997 10 UF 10 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 320

3 360 36:33 5:28 BELLANGEON , MARGAUX 2005 27 UF 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 235

4 722 41:04 6:08 RUIZ CENTNER, LARA MARIA 2002 37 UF 37 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 185

2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1085 puntos
1 751 26:51 4:01 TOLEDO NAVARRO, ANA ISABEL 2000 3 UF 3 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 400

2 391 27:29 4:07 CASALS GODAYOL, MARINA 2001 4 UF 4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 350

3 428 28:17 4:14 FERNANDEZ CARNAL, OLGA 2000 7 UF 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 335

4 493 29:08 4:21 MARCOS APARICIO, ALMUDENA 2002 8 UF 8 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 330

5 386 31:20 4:41 CARMONA OREJON, MARIA 2004 15 UF 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 295

6 397 42:03 6:17 CORDERO GONZALEZ, LAURA 1973 39 UF 39 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 175

3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1085 puntos
1 474 26:13 3:55 IZQUIERDO AYUSO, MARTA 2000 2 UF 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1 500

2 738 30:56 4:37 SANCHEZ RIVAS, LAURA 2004 12 UF 12 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2 310

3 337 33:39 5:02 ALLUM MERINO, REBECA 2002 19 UF 19 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 3 275

4 664 33:39 5:02 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 20 UF 20 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 4 270

5 700 34:46 5:12 REDONDO BERASALUCE, ANE 2004 22 UF 22 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 5 260

6 803 36:48 5:30 VIDAL MAS, ANDREA 2001 28 UF 28 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 6 230

7 396 36:54 5:31 CASTRO GARCIA, MARTA 2005 29 UF 29 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 7 225

8 441 36:54 5:31 GARCIA LUJAN, LAURA 2002 30 UF 30 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 8 220

9 415 42:42 6:23 DIAZ NIETO, ELENA 1981 41 UF 41 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 9 165

10 741 46:09 6:54 SANZ ARNALTES, CLAUDIA 2003 44 UF 44 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 10 150

11 709 46:38 6:58 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, ITZIAR 2003 45 UF 45 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 11 145

12 743 46:47 6:59 SANZ SANZ, CRISTINA 1975 46 UF 46 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 12 140

13 679 47:00 7:01 PIERGENTILI , ILARIA 2002 47 UF 47 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 13 135

4 Universidad Europea 970 puntos
1 340 28:07 4:12 ALVAREZ MANCHADO, ALBA 2001 6 UF 6 Universidad Europea 340

2 721 29:42 4:26 RUE RUE, CLARISSE 2005 9 UF 9 Universidad Europea 325

3 429 31:12 4:40 FERNANDEZ DEL CERRO, ANA 2004 13 UF 13 Universidad Europea 305

4 349 35:22 5:17 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 24 UF 24 Universidad Europea 250

5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 865 puntos
1 361 30:27 4:33 BERMEJO AGUSTIN, MARIA 2005 11 UF 11 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 315

2 329 32:00 4:47 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 17 UF 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 285

3 436 34:16 5:07 GALINDO GARCIA, NEREA 2005 21 UF 21 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 265

4 805 47:06 7:02 VILA VAZ, EVA 2003 49 UF 49 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 125

6 Universidad de Alcala 765 puntos
1 499 27:58 4:11 MARTIN VACA, MARINA 1997 5 UF 5 Universidad de Alcala 345

2 414 36:22 5:26 DIAZ MINGO, CARLOTA 2003 26 UF 26 Universidad de Alcala 240

3 354 41:53 6:16 BALAN , ELENA MADALINA 2001 38 UF 38 Universidad de Alcala 180

7 UNED 685 puntos
1 731 31:33 4:43 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 16 UF 16 UNED 290

2 675 38:51 5:48 PERDONES MORENO, REBECA 1980 34 UF 34 UNED 200

3 470 40:11 6:00 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 35 UF 35 UNED 195

4 671 43:35 6:31 PASTOR PASCUAL, SILVIA 1971 42 UF 42 UNED 160

8 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 685 puntos
1 442 32:34 4:52 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ROCIO 2004 18 UF 18 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 280

2 652 36:57 5:31 MORTIER MORTIER, GARANCE 2000 31 UF 31 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 215
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

3 637 40:14 6:01 MARTINEZ CALVO, MERCEDES 2004 36 UF 36 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 190

4 744 44:48 6:42 SATO SANCHEZ, JOYCE 1969 43 UF 43 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 155

5 369 50:05 7:29 BOUVET BOUVET, CHLOE 1993 50 UF 50 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 120

9 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 680 puntos
1 328 31:17 4:41 ABRANTE DE LA FUENTE, AITANA 2004 14 UF 14 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 300

2 813 37:24 5:35 ZDEB , DESIREE ARIADNA 2005 32 UF 32 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 210

3 650 42:23 6:20 MORAL GIL, CRISTINA 1975 40 UF 40 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 170

4 693 54:00 8:04 PUENTES GARAY, ARIADNA 2003 51 UF 51 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 115
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1 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1240 puntos
1 422 22:51 3:25 DUYCKAERTS MOREAU, LOUIS 2003 2 UM 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1 500

2 814 23:16 3:29 ZORITA ARROYO, DIEGO 1993 3 UM 3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2 400

3 362 23:44 3:33 BERNAL GONZALEZ, ALEXANDER 1997 6 UM 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 3 340

4 500 23:57 3:35 MARTINEZ BAYAN, ADRIAN 2002 10 UM 10 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 4 320

5 390 25:51 3:52 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 16 UM 16 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 5 290

6 649 25:53 3:52 MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS 2002 17 UM 17 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 6 285

7 334 26:40 3:59 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 24 UM 24 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 7 250

8 692 27:08 4:03 PUEBLA HERRERO, SERGIO 1994 29 UM 29 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 8 225

9 417 27:55 4:10 DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO, SALVADOR 2004 32 UM 32 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 9 210

10 359 29:10 4:22 BASANTA DIAZ, JOSE 2001 39 UM 39 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 10 175

11 459 29:36 4:26 GONZALEZ GARCIA, DANIEL 2001 41 UM 41 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 11 165

12 686 29:49 4:27 POINCET POINCET, ANTOINE 2002 42 UM 42 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 12 160

13 406 30:24 4:33 DE PABLO GOMEZ, PEDRO J 1972 45 UM 45 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 13 145

14 810 30:30 4:33 YAGO MARTIN, ALBERTO 2000 47 UM 47 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 14 135

15 411 31:01 4:38 DEL PESO OVALLE, LUIS 1968 52 UM 52 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 15 110

16 410 32:00 4:47 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 56 UM 56 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 16 90

17 481 32:24 4:51 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 58 UM 58 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 17 80

18 673 33:25 5:00 PEDRAZA MIJAN, JORGE 1994 65 UM 65 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 18 45

19 363 33:36 5:01 BERNIA LOMINCHAR, ALBERTO 2002 68 UM 68 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 19 30

20 353 34:00 5:05 BAHON MUNILLA, SERGIO 2002 72 UM 72 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 20 10

21 468 34:04 5:06 HARDY HARDY, THEO 2004 74 UM 74 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 21 2

22 653 34:09 5:06 MUCCIACCIO D'ARCANGELO, GIOVANNI 1999 75 UM 75 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 22 2

23 804 34:27 5:09 VIGNERON , TOM 2004 77 UM 77 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 23 2

24 333 34:51 5:13 AGUILAR-GALINDO RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO 1991 80 UM 80 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 24 2

25 759 36:37 5:28 VARONA MARTINEZ, PABLO 1968 97 UM 97 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 25 2

26 644 36:58 5:31 MENENDEZ CARMONA, PABLO 2003 98 UM 98 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 26 2

27 338 37:55 5:40 ALONSO ORTIZ, ADRIAN 2002 103 UM 103 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 27 1

28 725 38:06 5:42 RUIZ VERDUGO, LUIS 2001 104 UM 104 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 28 1

29 445 38:17 5:43 GIMENEZ BARRIOCANAL, FERNANDO 1967 106 UM 106 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 29 1

30 645 38:34 5:46 MIGUEL ARRIBAS, ANDRES 1990 107 UM 107 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 30 1

31 492 43:14 6:28 MANSO SILVAN, MIGUEL 1974 112 UM 112 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 31 1

32 657 44:32 6:39 NIETO BALLESTER, EMILIO 1960 113 UM 113 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 32 1

33 711 46:09 6:54 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS 2001 116 UM 116 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 33 1

34 754 47:20 7:04 TROMBETTA EIZAGUIRRE, BRUNO 2003 117 UM 117 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 34 1

2 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 1220 puntos
1 640 22:42 3:24 MARTINEZ-LAGE MARQUINA, GUILLERMO 2004 1 UM 1 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 600

2 469 23:36 3:32 HERNANDEZ BENITO, EDUARDO 2005 5 UM 5 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 345

3 497 25:55 3:52 MARTIN IRANZO, MANUEL 2001 19 UM 19 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 275

4 681 26:45 4:00 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 25 UM 25 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 245

5 433 27:14 4:04 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JAVIER 2003 31 UM 31 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 215

6 405 33:28 5:00 DE OLAGÜE SANTOS, ALEJANDRO 2003 67 UM 67 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 35

7 701 33:39 5:02 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 69 UM 69 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 25

8 387 35:16 5:16 CARRERO BARDON, RICARDO 2001 83 UM 83 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 2

9 672 44:38 6:40 PAZOS BAZELEY, ALEJANDRO 2002 114 UM 114 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 1

3 Universidad Europea 990 puntos
1 432 23:22 3:30 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FERNANDO 1995 4 UM 4 Universidad Europea 350

2 666 23:47 3:33 PAILLET PAILLET, YOANN 1999 7 UM 7 Universidad Europea 335

3 727 25:13 3:46 SALAH OSMAN, BELAL 1993 13 UM 13 Universidad Europea 305

4 467 25:14 3:46 GRENON GRENON, HUGO 2003 14 UM 14 Universidad Europea 300

5 486 25:58 3:53 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 20 UM 20 Universidad Europea 270

6 341 27:13 4:04 ANDREOLLI SIMONI, GIAN PIERO 2000 30 UM 30 Universidad Europea 220

7 817 29:34 4:25 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 40 UM 40 Universidad Europea 170

8 355 34:28 5:09 BALLESTEROS SANZ, DANIEL 1983 78 UM 78 Universidad Europea 2

9 374 34:57 5:13 BROSSARD BROSSARD, PAUL 1998 81 UM 81 Universidad Europea 2
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4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 935 puntos
1 739 23:49 3:34 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 8 UM 8 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 330

2 801 23:54 3:34 VELASCO SERRANO, ALBERTO 1991 9 UM 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 325

3 347 25:55 3:52 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 18 UM 18 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 280

4 655 26:40 3:59 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL 2003 22 UM 22 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 260

5 729 26:48 4:00 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2003 27 UM 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 235

6 758 32:01 4:47 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 57 UM 57 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 85

7 357 32:45 4:54 BARQUILLA GARCIA, DAVID 1977 60 UM 60 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 70

8 689 36:22 5:26 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 93 UM 93 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2

5 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 790 puntos
1 408 25:35 3:50 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 15 UM 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 295

2 677 26:40 3:59 PEREZ CANO, PABLO 2000 23 UM 23 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 255

3 425 26:48 4:00 FEENSTRA FEENSTRA, TANGUY 2000 26 UM 26 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 240

4 647 30:11 4:31 MOLINA TEJEDOR, SERGIO 1997 44 UM 44 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 150

5 705 33:17 4:58 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 63 UM 63 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 55

6 416 35:01 5:14 DIEZ VENEGAS, JACOBO 2000 82 UM 82 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 2

7 802 35:22 5:17 VICENTE GORDON, LUIS 2002 85 UM 85 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 2

8 368 37:48 5:39 BOUIKOU NOUINOU, SALMAN 2001 101 UM 101 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

9 494 37:49 5:39 MARIANINI RIOS, GREGORIO 2002 102 UM 102 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

10 654 44:39 6:40 MULERO GUTIERREZ, ELOY 1963 115 UM 115 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

6 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 780 puntos
1 812 24:59 3:44 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 12 UM 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 310

2 464 26:37 3:59 GONZALO ALONSO, DANIEL 2002 21 UM 21 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 265

3 365 28:01 4:11 BODE REYES, ALFONSO 2003 33 UM 33 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 205

4 678 28:21 4:14 PERUCHO BARICHEVSKAIA, DANIEL 2002 37 UM 37 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 185

5 695 31:08 4:39 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 53 UM 53 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 105

6 487 33:27 5:00 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 66 UM 66 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 40

7 412 34:48 5:12 DEL ROSAL CRESPO, MARIO 1975 79 UM 79 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

8 730 35:42 5:20 SALINAS ALVAREZ, OSCAR 2005 88 UM 88 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

9 694 35:44 5:20 QUICIOS ASENJO, JORGE 2001 89 UM 89 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

10 484 36:34 5:28 LOPEZ ORTIN, JESUS 2003 95 UM 95 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

11 331 36:34 5:28 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 96 UM 96 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

12 348 38:13 5:43 ARRIZABALO MONTORO, XABIER 1966 105 UM 105 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1

13 453 39:30 5:54 GONZALEZ ARBELO, DANIEL 2002 108 UM 108 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1

7 UNED 635 puntos
1 403 24:36 3:41 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 11 UM 11 UNED 315

2 737 29:10 4:22 SANCHEZ PAUNERO, DAVID 1972 38 UM 38 UNED 180

3 471 30:29 4:33 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 46 UM 46 UNED 140

4 383 30:59 4:38 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 51 UM 51 UNED 115

5 472 32:40 4:53 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 59 UM 59 UNED 75

6 710 33:43 5:02 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 71 UM 71 UNED 15

7 379 35:28 5:18 CALDEVILLA BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 1972 86 UM 86 UNED 2

8 457 35:36 5:19 GONZALEZ ENCINAS, EMILIO 1976 87 UM 87 UNED 2

9 448 37:09 5:33 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 99 UM 99 UNED 2

10 735 37:12 5:34 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 100 UM 100 UNED 2

11 733 40:51 6:06 SANCHEZ GARZON, CESAR 1969 109 UM 109 UNED 1

12 707 41:56 6:16 RODRIGUEZ BRASAS, EDUARDO 1974 110 UM 110 UNED 1

13 734 42:15 6:19 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 111 UM 111 UNED 1

8 Universidad Nebrija 470 puntos
1 402 28:12 4:13 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 36 UM 36 Universidad Nebrija 190

2 380 29:50 4:28 CALMET DENEGRI, DIEGO 2002 43 UM 43 Universidad Nebrija 155

3 674 30:48 4:36 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 49 UM 49 Universidad Nebrija 125

4 800 32:48 4:54 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 61 UM 61 Universidad Nebrija 65
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5 723 33:43 5:02 RUIZ HERRERA, JOSE SEBASTIAN 2002 70 UM 70 Universidad Nebrija 20

6 456 34:20 5:08 GONZALEZ DE LOS SANTOS, MARCO ANTONIO 2000 76 UM 76 Universidad Nebrija 2

7 699 35:54 5:22 RECALDE HUARINGA, GABRIEL 2002 90 UM 90 Universidad Nebrija 2

8 742 35:56 5:22 SANZ GONZALEZ, RUY 1979 91 UM 91 Universidad Nebrija 2

9 385 35:58 5:22 CAÑAS PEGUERO, ANDRES 2002 92 UM 92 Universidad Nebrija 2

10 466 36:27 5:27 GREIF FELMAN, DANIEL 2002 94 UM 94 Universidad Nebrija 2

9 Universidad de Alcala 445 puntos
1 714 28:08 4:12 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 35 UM 35 Universidad de Alcala 195

2 691 30:40 4:35 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 48 UM 48 Universidad de Alcala 130

3 747 30:55 4:37 STELLA SERRANO, NICOLAS 2003 50 UM 50 Universidad de Alcala 120

4 372 32:50 4:54 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 62 UM 62 Universidad de Alcala 60

5 811 34:04 5:05 ZAFRILLA CAMPILLO, DANIEL 1997 73 UM 73 Universidad de Alcala 5
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CLASIFICACIÓN UNIVERSIDADES

PUESTO UNIVERSIDAD FEMENINO MASCULINO TOTAL
1 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1085 1240 2325
2 Universidad Europea 970 990 1960
3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1155 780 1935
4 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 680 1220 1900
5 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1085 790 1875
6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 865 935 1800
7 UNED 685 635 1320
8 Universidad de Alcala 765 445 1210

Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 685 0
Universidad Nebrija 470 0
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